
Amplitud y tecnología punta en La
Moraleja

DETALLES ATRIBUTOS

Aerotermia

Climatización oculta

y más...

Cocina equipada

Domótica

Garaje

Referencia

Precio

Metros construídos

Habitaciones

Baños

Localización

THSSESMAD0554

7.900.000€

950 m²

7

10

La Moraleja

Contacta con nosotros: +34 91 308 40 50 | info@thesibarist.com

Gimnasio

Jardín

Lavandería en espacio independiente

Piscina

Porche

IBI

Gastos de
comunidad

Superficie parcela 2750 m²

3.052€

Sin especificar
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